

## Southern Idaho Ministry Network – BGMC

YEAR	OFFERING	GAIN/ LOSS	TOTAL GIVING
1969	\$2,359.78		\$2,359.78
1970	\$2,521.97	6.43%	\$4,881.75
1971	\$2,222.84	-13.46%	\$7,104.59
1972	\$2,964.95	25.03%	\$10,069.54
1973	\$2,801.55	-5.83%	\$12,871.09
1974	\$3,959.31	29.24%	\$16,830.40
1975	\$3,607.11	-9.76%	\$20,437.51
1976	\$3,891.94	7.32%	\$24,329.45
1977	\$3,829.05	-1.64%	\$28,158.50
1978	\$3,652.82	-4.82%	\$31,811.32
1979	\$4,340.62	15.85%	\$36,151.94
1980	\$3,817.39	-13.71%	\$39,969.33
1981	\$4,404.17	13.32%	\$44,373.50
1982	\$4,130.89	-6.62%	\$48,504.39
1983	\$3,936.37	-4.94%	\$52,440.76
1984	\$2,857.05	-37.78%	\$55,297.81
1985	\$2,527.91	-13.02%	\$57,825.72
1986	\$2,510.97	-0.67%	\$60,336.69
1987	\$3,195.16	21.41%	\$63,531.85
1988	\$3,301.60	3.22%	\$66,833.45
1989	\$3,876.08	14.82%	\$70,709.53
1990	\$6,781.52	42.84%	\$77,491.05
1991	\$9,362.79	27.57%	\$86,853.84
1992	\$8,911.58	-5.06%	\$95,765.42
1993	\$9,149.93	2.60%	\$104,915.35
1994	\$10,192.98	10.23%	\$115,108.33
1995	\$13,444.86	24.19%	\$128,553.19
1996	\$13,862.44	3.01%	\$142,415.63
1997	\$17,302.85	19.88%	\$159,718.48
1998	\$21,141.87	18.16%	\$180,860.35
1999	\$22,915.77	7.74%	\$203,776.12
2000	\$21,125.98	-8.47%	\$224,902.10
2001	\$20,535.10	-2.88%	\$245,437.20
2002	\$32,819.48	37.43%	\$278,256.68
2003	\$25,295.45	-29.74%	\$303,552.13
2004	\$21,065.39	-20.08%	\$324,617.52
2005	\$23,072.21	8.70%	\$347,689.73
2006	\$27,780.23	16.95%	\$375,469.96
2007	\$29,254.11	5.04%	\$404,724.07
2008	\$32,098.48	8.86%	\$436,822.55
2009	\$32,065.56	-0.10%	\$468,888.11
2010	\$33,089.67	3.09%	\$501,977.78
2011	\$31,125.45	-6.31%	\$533,103.23
2012	\$36,455.82	14.62%	\$569,559.05
2013	\$38,256.59	4.71%	\$607,815.64
2014	\$33,763.21	-13.31%	\$641,578.85
2015	\$48,416.58	30.27%	\$689,995.43
2016	\$50,239.74	3.63%	\$740,235.17
2017	\$54,300.20	10.84%	\$744,295.63
2018	\$50,740.82	-6.56%	\$790,975.99
2019	<b>\$63,259.43</b>	24.67%	\$854,235.42
2020	\$57,445.81	-9.19%	\$911,681.23

Denotes Highest Year of Giving